
3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 3
Gaume 30.6.2024

ASUB

Paulette POGU
5402GE SCAPA NANCY (France)
Course : D70
Distance : 3000m (Climbing 40m)
Time : 0:59:04 (19'41"/km)

8/15 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Stella LEWSLEY 0:39:57
2. Monica ROELING 0:45:09
3. Guyonne PETIT 0:45:54

1. 218 00:09:37 382m 25'10"/km
2. 215 00:05:06 00:14:43 256m 19'55"/km
3. 195 00:05:50 00:20:33 341m 17'06"/km
4. 196 00:02:13 00:22:46 132m 16'48"/km
5. 214 00:05:31 00:28:17 291m 18'57"/km
6. 162 00:09:51 00:38:08 414m 23'48"/km
7. 253 00:08:20 00:46:28 389m 21'25"/km
8. 249 00:04:54 00:51:22 258m 19'00"/km
9. 250 00:03:20 00:54:42 162m 20'35"/km

10. 222 00:02:53 00:57:35 168m 17'10"/km
11. 255 00:00:43 00:58:18 85m 8'26"/km
12. 999 00:00:46 00:59:04 83m 9'14"/km
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